VICI PROPERTIES INC.

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

ISIN:  US9256521090

Overview
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Price
33.155 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.37% (-0.12)

US9256521090
VICI

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

31,738 EUR
S&P 500

33.15 USD (400)
33.16 USD (800)
33.30 USD
33.65 USD
33.025 USD
33.2775 USD
33.238855 USD
4,147,015
137,851,579.52
36,512

100

WKN: 925652109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff9f83f90bcaf99a78b5ddf0d98b0269d2e3549bf8aacddfa179d179fbc0b396&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d0a6ef6a20f2e54b&time=1726774449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=559393c2950e0000957a8bcdfaf30ac09046fd301c1646aeab06ac0c3f156c98&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5231634315d5728f&time=1726774449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=730b86720bc2109b89e88b79d15cb70e490534ee197aa0f36736d2cb3c1bab51&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12e21ddf7d59effd3&time=1726774449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=848fa10362fa0b6cc3dc88425870b46e8d2f24edd15dcef25abab7df6db8ae02&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c473a67c809e8438b&time=1726774449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22f78114c56dd256faab3dad7c7df9cfa15d65025089e896bd7e7ca1ef4468b6&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c123faee0d3f6e78f&time=1726774449&tool=RSC

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Details

2024/09/18 21:19:07

Price
33.155 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.12)

ISIN US9256521090
Symbol VICI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,738 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.15 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 33.16 USD (800)
Open 33.30 USD
High 33.65 USD
Low 33.025 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.2775 USD
VWAP 33.238855 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,147,015
Trading volume 137,851,579.52
Number of trades 36,512
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.52% +7.43% +14.00%
Perf (abs.) +4.78 +2.33 +4.14
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.72 20.25 22.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/09/
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/
18

NYSE 2024/09/
18

Munich 2024/09/
18

Hanover 2024/09/

Time

20:42

08:01

21:19

08:03

17:25

Price

29.63 EUR

30.025 EUR

33.155 USD

30.285 EUR

29.79 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

0.00

137.85

0.00

0.00

33.826 USD (6,419,435
32.729 USD (4,599,918
30.236 USD (5,789,007
29.818 USD (6,117,005
34.290 USD (2024/09/16
27.075 USD (2024/04/16
34.290 USD (2024/09/16
26.625 USD (2023/10/30

—_— S e

Number of
trades

24

36,512
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283875447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448463334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339155

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:32 30.08 EUR 0.00

19:30 29.845 EUR 0.00

08:13 30.005 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208329298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374681284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243626

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VIC

Contact Details
VICI PROPERTIES INC.

535 Madison Avenue, 20th floor - 10022
New York

Telefon: +1-646-949-4631
Fax: +

E-mail: info@viciproperties.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James
Abrahamson

Craig MacNab
Diana Cantor
Elizabeth Holland
Michael Rumbolz
Monica Howard

Douglas

Edward B.
Pitoniak

David Kieske
Gabriel
Wasserman
John Payne

Kellan Florio

Samantha
Gallagher

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@viciproperties.com
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